
 

 

Excellence in Holistic Development 
DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM- EXAMINATION (2025-26) 

 

DATE DAYS 
VI VII VIII IX XI Commerce) XI (Art) 

04-09-2025 Thursday Mental Maths ---- ----- 

08-09-2025 Monday English Reading,   Poem Recitation,   Dictation ---- ----- 

09-09-2025 Tuesday Hindi Reading,   Poem Recitation,   Dictation ---- ---- 

10-09-2025 Wednesday GK GK GK  ---- ---- 

11-09-2025 Thursday DRW/COM DRW/COM DRW/COM DRW/COM ---- ---- 

15-09-2025 Monday SCIENCE ENGLISH HINDI SCIENCE English English 

17-09-2025 Wednesday HINDI MATHS SANSKRIT ------- Business studies Political Science 

19-09-2025 Friday MATHS SST SCIENCE ENGLISH Maths Psychology 

23-09-2025 Tuesday SST SANSKRIT SST MATHS Accountancy History 

25-09-2025 Thursday SANSKRIT HINDI ENGLISH SST Physical Education Physical Education 

 

27-09-2025 Saturday ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS HINDI Economics Information 

Technology/Sociology 

29-07-2025 Monday ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- Hindi 

 

 Morning timings will remain unchanged. 

 School buses and vans will depart at 11:45 AM. 

 Students must have the necessary examination material (e.g. pencil, Pen) with them. 

 Parents must settle their Ward’s dues before ‘the examination. 

 School timings (Walker Student’s 7:45AM. to12:00 noon). 


